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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S1 1:07.45

31.67 35.78

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y2 1:09.65

32.00 37.65

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E3 1:13.65

36.15 37.50

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O4 1:14.11

34.97 39.14

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M5 1:15.59

36.33 39.26

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Summer J6 1:17.40

35.98 41.42

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A7 1:20.54

38.18 42.36

GFA-NE 10Ortiz-Mason, Ella F8 1:21.39

36.77 44.62

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C9 1:25.70

41.34 44.36

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M10 1:26.76

40.70 46.06

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J11 1:28.72

39.87 48.85

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C12 1:34.25

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A13 1:34.78

44.56 50.22

YNS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K14 1:35.09

44.95 50.14

YNS-NE  9Rodier, Brooke A15 1:35.17

44.43 50.74

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E16 1:36.40

43.44 52.96

GFA-NE  9Siraj, Sara17 1:38.03

45.37 52.66

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A18 1:43.09

46.36 56.73

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K19 1:48.98

52.12 56.86

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C20 1:55.03

50.97 1:04.06

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SY-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 2:23.15

33.48 37.00 35.9236.75

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V2 2:24.78

32.97 37.79 37.6336.39

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 2:32.82

35.86 37.90 39.4139.65

BYB-NE 10Falk, Emily K4 2:33.66

2:09.09 24.57

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A5 2:55.15

37.51 43.57 46.8947.18

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S1 37.09

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E2 37.18

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 37.33

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O4 39.42

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A5 43.47

GFA-NE 10Ortiz-Mason, Ella F6 45.24

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M7 45.71

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M8 46.26

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J9 49.07

GFA-NE  9Siraj, Sara10 49.66

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A11 51.22

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E12 52.54

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C13 52.86

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A14 53.49

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C15 56.66

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K16 58.00

YNS-NE 10Graham, Brooklyn S17 58.29

YNS-NE 10Ames, Liliana18 58.37

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SY-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 1:17.71

37.48 40.23

BYB-NE 10Falk, Emily K2 1:19.59

39.01 40.58

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 1:22.55

40.63 41.92

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V4 1:23.06

40.53 42.53

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M5 1:36.73

46.17 50.56

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A6 1:38.21

48.22 49.99

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Summer J--- DQ

44.49 43.96

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Summer J1 40.95

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E2 45.41

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 46.87

GFA-NE 10Ortiz-Mason, Ella F4 47.32

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S5 47.62

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A6 48.07

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E7 54.15

GFA-NE  9Siraj, Sara8 55.45

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M9 55.46

YNS-NE  9Rodier, Brooke A10 55.91

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J11 56.74

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C12 57.12

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C13 57.66

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A14 1:02.10

YNS-NE 10Graham, Brooklyn S15 1:07.37

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C16 1:07.49

YNS-NE 10Ames, Liliana17 1:09.05

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A18 1:21.11

YNS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SY-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 1:30.38

43.37 47.01

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V2 1:30.90

43.43 47.47

BYB-NE 10Falk, Emily K3 1:38.74

47.72 51.02

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y4 1:44.21

49.29 54.92

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A5 1:48.93

52.74 56.19

YNS-NE  9Rodier, Brooke A6 1:55.56

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V1 34.14

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S2 34.48

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E3 38.85

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L4 41.96

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O5 44.91

GFA-NE 10Ortiz-Mason, Ella F6 46.80

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A7 49.12

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M8 50.25

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C9 50.75

SSA-NE 10Drobish, Lilah M10 54.34

SSA-NE  9Licata, Sinead A11 57.35

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J12 58.91

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C13 1:01.58

SSA-NE 10Byram, Maura C14 1:02.39

GFA-NE  9Siraj, Sara15 1:02.66

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SY-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 1:16.56

35.90 40.66

BYB-NE 10Falk, Emily K2 1:19.78

38.14 41.64

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V3 1:19.89

36.88 43.01

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Summer J4 1:32.24

43.40 48.84

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A5 1:47.91

49.75 58.16

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E1 1:22.79

39.15 43.64

GFA-NE 10Hawkins, Melanie S2 1:23.98

37.77 46.21

SSYS-NE 10Tocchio, Anna L3 1:24.47

39.19 45.28
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O4 1:33.34

43.92 49.42

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M5 1:37.25

47.86 49.39

GFA-NE 10Ortiz-Mason, Ella F6 1:37.43

48.36 49.07

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J7 1:54.28

56.65 57.63

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C8 1:56.28

55.68 1:00.60

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K9 2:08.30

1:02.96 1:05.34

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C--- DQ

51.97 54.65

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A--- DQ

45.85 53.13

GFA-NE  9Siraj, Sara--- DQ

54.38 58.75

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-SY-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 2:46.67

37.42 42.82 35.3551.08

BYB-NE 10Falk, Emily K2 2:55.14

38.50 43.70 38.0254.92

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Reese V3 2:58.57

37.83 44.30 42.2454.20

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A4 3:32.25

51.24 53.56 47.211:00.24

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y--- DQ

44.00 51.40 42.9357.50

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S1 28.03

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H2 28.74

SSA-NE 12Yun, Jane S3 28.80

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 29.85

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J5 30.73

YNS-NE 11Webber, Lucy K6 30.91

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S7 31.05

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P8 31.36

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E9 31.76

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M10 33.26

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C11 34.08

YNS-NE 12Moody, Helen E12 34.12

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M13 34.20

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J14 34.50

YNS-NE 11Oh, Michelle C15 35.61

YNS-NE 12Cadieux, Lillian N16 35.97

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J17 38.12

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J18 38.36

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P19 38.92

YNS-NE 11Almond, Olivia R20 39.54

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A21 39.64

YNS-NE 11Burl, Carolina J22 40.00

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L23 41.38

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G24 48.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M1 1:04.80

31.17 33.63

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J2 1:06.78

31.73 35.05

BAY-NE 12Pham, Cadence J3 1:07.30

32.06 35.24

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S4 1:10.47

33.45 37.02

YNS-NE 12Moody, Helen E5 1:13.96

35.69 38.27

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M6 1:14.77

37.23 37.54

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J7 1:15.21

35.34 39.87

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I8 1:15.29

34.87 40.42

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K9 1:16.05

35.49 40.56

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M10 1:17.16

37.05 40.11

YNS-NE 11Steiner, Chloe E11 1:18.19

36.30 41.89

SSA-NE 11Dalke, Evie M12 1:21.82

39.46 42.36

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J13 1:22.31

38.44 43.87

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J14 1:22.81

38.76 44.05

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P15 1:25.87

41.22 44.65

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A16 1:28.43

42.03 46.40

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G17 1:42.86

47.86 55.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S1 2:14.78

32.57 34.32 33.1834.71

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 2:14.83

31.49 35.01 32.7035.63

SSA-NE 12Yun, Jane S3 2:15.46

31.20 34.45 34.4235.39

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 2:21.96

33.42 36.20 35.9936.35

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M5 2:42.24

35.40 41.86 44.2840.70

YNS-NE 12Moody, Helen E6 2:44.01

36.84 42.25 41.9043.02

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K7 2:47.24

38.21 43.17 41.7944.07

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J8 2:48.85

35.27 42.78 44.3046.50

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I9 2:53.35

38.36 44.25 44.2446.50

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C10 2:55.06

37.23 43.55 47.6746.61

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J11 3:21.88

38.67 48.67 59.1455.40

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A12 3:24.44

45.93 51.93 51.9554.63

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G13 3:55.91

3:04.86

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R--- DQ

30.62 34.16 33.4434.51

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 33.35

SSA-NE 12Yun, Jane S2 35.17

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E3 36.54

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J4 36.80

YNS-NE 11Webber, Lucy K5 37.74

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P6 38.32

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C7 38.80

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K8 39.54

YNS-NE 11Oh, Michelle C9 40.77

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I10 41.01

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M11 42.54

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J12 43.86

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P13 43.95

YNS-NE 12Cadieux, Lillian N14 45.23

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A15 47.06

YNS-NE 11Burl, Carolina J16 49.40

YNS-NE 11Almond, Olivia R17 49.92

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L18 52.52

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G19 55.82

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 1:07.45

32.85 34.60

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S2 1:08.66

33.75 34.91

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J3 1:09.73

33.87 35.86

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D4 1:10.93

34.93 36.00

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H5 1:12.03

35.84 36.19

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 1:13.46

35.60 37.86

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R7 1:14.06

36.08 37.98

BAY-NE 12Pham, Cadence J8 1:14.37

36.60 37.77

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C9 1:18.90

38.32 40.58
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J10 1:19.40

38.42 40.98

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P11 1:19.64

37.78 41.86

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S12 1:22.82

40.97 41.85

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M13 1:24.16

42.37 41.79

SSA-NE 11Dalke, Evie M14 1:32.66

44.82 47.84

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P15 1:33.69

45.46 48.23

YNS-NE 11Steiner, Chloe E16 1:34.56

46.91 47.65

YNS-NE 11Arnold, Ruari K17 2:17.19

1:03.46 1:13.73

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M--- DQ

46.67 49.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Pham, Cadence J1 38.24

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J2 43.79

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M3 44.32

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C4 44.87

YNS-NE 12Moody, Helen E5 44.98

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I6 47.09

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J7 48.00

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P8 48.85

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K9 49.96

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J10 51.73

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A11 55.23

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M12 55.59

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G13 56.61

YNS-NE 11Steiner, Chloe E--- DQ

SSA-NE 11Dalke, Evie M--- DQ

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 1:14.07

35.10 38.97

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 1:20.85

38.73 42.12

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R3 1:21.21

38.73 42.48

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S4 1:22.93

37.76 45.17

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 1:25.37

41.01 44.36

SSA-NE 12Yun, Jane S6 1:26.68

41.60 45.08

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H7 1:28.21

42.24 45.97

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M8 1:28.41

42.71 45.70

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S9 1:28.52

40.81 47.71

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J10 1:30.32

42.47 47.85

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J11 1:30.85

43.97 46.88

YNS-NE 12Moody, Helen E12 1:36.89

45.76 51.13

YNS-NE 11Oh, Michelle C13 1:39.74

47.79 51.95

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P14 1:41.57

49.40 52.17

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J15 1:41.87

48.65 53.22

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L16 2:05.92

59.83 1:06.09

YNS-NE 11Burl, Carolina J17 2:15.82

1:03.61 1:12.21

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Yun, Jane S1 32.00

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C2 35.39

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E3 35.61

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S4 36.98

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M5 37.19

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J6 38.12

YNS-NE 11Webber, Lucy K7 38.33

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P8 39.74

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P9 39.93

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I10 40.22

YNS-NE 12Cadieux, Lillian N11 43.34

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Madison J12 44.54

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K13 46.91

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A14 48.33

SSA-NE 11Bianchi, Madelyn L15 49.53

GFA-NE 12Larkin, Tia G--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 1:04.69

30.34 34.35

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 1:10.55

33.75 36.80

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H3 1:12.91

33.94 38.97

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S4 1:13.57

35.65 37.92

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J5 1:15.41

35.85 39.56

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R6 1:16.05

35.17 40.88

GFA-NE 12Peguero, KiKi J7 1:20.29

35.55 44.74

SSA-NE 12Campano, Claire M8 1:25.20

39.83 45.37

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P9 1:30.98

41.03 49.95

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J10 1:32.27

42.07 50.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 2:25.19

30.45 37.75 33.2543.74

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 2:28.63

33.59 39.61 34.1241.31

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S3 2:33.83

34.03 39.61 35.4944.70

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R4 2:34.04

34.18 40.41 33.6645.79

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H5 2:38.83

34.06 40.86 35.0648.85

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 2:43.53

38.58 40.06 35.9748.92

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J7 2:44.56

35.57 40.51 35.2153.27

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C8 3:02.98

38.66 47.42 43.3453.56

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P9 3:03.15

40.76 43.32 40.9858.09

SSA-NE 12Schlosser, Abby J10 3:07.75

43.29 48.88 43.0252.56

SSA-NE 12Campano, Chloe P11 3:19.93

1:33.06 58.39 48.48

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K12 3:22.60

50.76 47.62 42.851:01.37

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J--- DQ

50.60 51.52 46.5356.02

SSA-NE 11Dalke, Evie M--- DQ

49.46 48.63 1:11.95

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I--- DQ

43.95 48.95 42.9159.01

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T1 26.51

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E2 26.64

BAY-NE 16Baker, Kristen L3 27.71

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J4 27.90

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E5 28.01

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E6 28.56

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L7 28.87

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E8 29.80

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V9 30.30

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J10 30.34

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H11 30.55

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah12 30.88

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W13 31.42

YNS-NE 14Marini, Maddy M14 31.59

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M15 32.07
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia16 32.70

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V17 32.99

YNS-NE 14Smullin, Leah E18 33.63

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E1 58.08

27.86 30.22

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A2 58.41

27.74 30.67

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E3 59.49

28.38 31.11

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T4 59.53

27.84 31.69

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E5 1:00.70

28.94 31.76

YNS-NE 17Waldinger, Audrey R6 1:01.36

29.13 32.23

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J7 1:01.57

29.30 32.27

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E8 1:02.05

29.76 32.29

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H9 1:04.75

31.15 33.60

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L10 1:04.85

31.07 33.78

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J11 1:06.62

32.15 34.47

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah12 1:07.18

32.00 35.18

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E13 1:07.49

32.15 35.34

SSA-NE 16Lim, Cecilia14 1:08.07

31.93 36.14

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W15 1:08.19

32.81 35.38

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M16 1:09.51

YNS-NE 14Marini, Maddy M17 1:09.75

34.06 35.69

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia18 1:10.71

33.86 36.85

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V19 1:14.13

34.49 39.64

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V20 1:15.08

34.81 40.27

YNS-NE 14Smullin, Leah E21 1:17.29

36.50 40.79

SSA-NE 13Gould, Kayla A22 1:19.97

38.63 41.34

YNS-NE 13Woodruff, Addie O--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E1 2:12.46

30.33 33.48 34.2634.39

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T2 2:13.85

30.56 34.01 34.9434.34

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J3 2:19.15

31.68 35.59 34.9536.93

YNS-NE 16Halligan, Julia M4 2:20.01

31.54 35.32 35.9637.19

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E5 2:20.47

31.09 35.26 37.0537.07

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G6 2:25.56

34.20 37.62 36.2137.53

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N7 2:25.97

32.64 37.21 37.0439.08

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M8 2:26.55

33.51 37.01 38.0537.98

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J9 2:27.76

34.57 38.56 36.2138.42

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W10 2:28.65

34.35 38.31 36.3539.64

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R11 2:29.36

34.57 38.65 36.7639.38

YNS-NE 15Nadeau, Zayana N12 2:32.62

33.70 38.24 39.9440.74

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah13 2:35.63

34.82 40.41 39.0841.32

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M14 2:36.32

35.88 40.07 38.5341.84

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia15 2:42.06

35.76 41.75 42.3042.25

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V16 2:44.87

37.03 42.45 41.7943.60

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V17 2:46.37

37.22 41.69 1:27.46

YNS-NE 14Smullin, Leah E18 2:49.26

37.83 43.05 43.3045.08

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Baker, Kristen L1 1:05.40

31.56 33.84

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J2 1:07.27

32.43 34.84

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E3 1:07.34

32.87 34.47

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T4 1:10.63

34.16 36.47

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V5 1:11.82

35.02 36.80

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E6 1:13.49

35.51 37.98

YNS-NE 15Nadeau, Zayana N7 1:13.70

35.21 38.49

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G8 1:14.02

36.55 37.47

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R9 1:14.49

36.69 37.80

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N10 1:16.32

38.29 38.03

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L11 1:16.55

37.32 39.23

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J12 1:16.86

37.45 39.41

YNS-NE 16Halligan, Julia M13 1:17.63

38.02 39.61

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M14 1:18.14

38.12 40.02

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah15 1:20.87

39.33 41.54

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia16 1:21.41

39.34 42.07

YNS-NE 14Marini, Maddy M17 1:22.24

40.45 41.79

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M18 1:22.32

40.25 42.07

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V19 1:24.58

40.93 43.65

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W20 1:25.21

41.54 43.67

YNS-NE 14Smullin, Leah E21 1:27.81

42.74 45.07

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V22 1:30.79

44.19 46.60

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F1 2:10.13

29.93 32.27 33.6134.32

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A2 2:19.71

33.07 36.53 34.3435.77

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H3 2:20.07

33.71 36.20 34.1735.99

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A4 2:22.80

34.08 36.33 35.0737.32

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly5 2:23.47

33.34 36.37 37.0636.70

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N6 2:25.55

33.59 36.32 37.6038.04

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G7 2:27.30

35.04 37.04 37.2737.95

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E8 2:30.86

36.13 37.71 38.2338.79

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V9 2:31.80

35.72 37.83 38.8439.41

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C10 2:31.85

34.99 38.46 38.5339.87

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J11 2:33.42

34.85 38.32 39.8140.44

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 2:34.78

36.79 38.74 39.0840.17

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T13 2:37.01

36.49 39.12 40.5840.82

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E14 2:37.84

37.77 39.73 40.5939.75

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H15 2:39.59

38.03 40.28 40.1741.11
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

SSA-NE 16Lim, Cecilia16 2:40.59

37.94 40.69 39.6642.30

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N17 2:42.35

36.86 40.81 41.7242.96

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E18 2:42.95

38.39 41.19 40.7542.62

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E19 2:45.26

39.56 43.20 40.3842.12

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J20 2:46.35

39.73 42.74 40.9542.93

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah21 2:48.70

38.86 42.37 42.7144.76

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A22 2:50.32

40.30 43.20 42.6844.14

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia23 2:51.15

39.73 43.15 43.4744.80

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M24 2:52.53

40.16 43.12 43.8545.40

SSA-NE 13Gould, Kayla A25 3:03.73

41.63 46.01 47.6848.41

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E1 1:13.89

34.55 39.34

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R2 1:18.10

37.79 40.31

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V3 1:18.72

37.71 41.01

YNS-NE 17Waldinger, Audrey R4 1:23.56

38.90 44.66

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M5 1:24.69

39.97 44.72

YNS-NE 16Halligan, Julia M6 1:25.74

40.27 45.47

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L7 1:25.75

40.91 44.84

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N8 1:27.04

42.35 44.69

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E9 1:27.23

41.48 45.75

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R10 1:27.25

42.10 45.15

GFA-NE 15DeBarros, Neah11 1:27.63

41.84 45.79

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E12 1:29.27

41.38 47.89

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J13 1:29.28

41.66 47.62

YNS-NE 15Nadeau, Zayana N14 1:30.48

42.28 48.20

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G15 1:31.68

43.49 48.19

YNS-NE 13Woodruff, Addie O16 1:32.00

44.31 47.69

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M17 1:32.05

43.61 48.44

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L18 1:32.12

43.72 48.40

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H19 1:32.38

43.55 48.83

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V20 1:34.71

44.33 50.38

YNS-NE 14Marini, Maddy M21 1:35.21

44.69 50.52

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W22 1:36.83

45.49 51.34

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V23 1:38.40

46.93 51.47

SSA-NE 13Gould, Kayla A24 1:39.58

47.55 52.03

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia25 1:42.74

49.00 53.74

YNS-NE 14Smullin, Leah E26 1:44.40

48.96 55.44

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F1 2:38.44

37.06 39.75 40.9240.71

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 2:39.29

36.53 40.69 40.5541.52

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E3 2:40.90

36.30 40.53 42.3741.70

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly4 2:46.26

37.74 42.49 42.8243.21

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N5 2:46.34

38.27 42.08 42.9243.07

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G6 2:50.07

39.13 43.54 43.3644.04

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E7 2:51.05

39.53 45.54 41.9644.02

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N8 2:51.20

38.66 43.19 44.3445.01

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A9 2:51.82

40.39 44.05 42.4244.96

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C10 3:04.53

40.52 47.48 48.1648.37

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J11 3:05.03

42.69 48.08 46.8647.40

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E12 3:09.88

42.44 48.51 48.5850.35

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E13 3:10.32

42.69 48.53 49.6649.44

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A14 3:14.01

42.96 48.88 50.6451.53

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H15 3:16.09

45.28 50.58 49.3250.91

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L16 3:18.15

45.00 50.68 50.6351.84

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W17 3:23.71

45.37 51.93 53.4852.93

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Veilleux, Emma R1 59.89

27.99 31.90

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E2 1:07.82

31.59 36.23

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E3 1:08.62

31.63 36.99

YNS-NE 17Waldinger, Audrey R4 1:09.11

31.94 37.17

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T5 1:09.45

31.87 37.58

YNS-NE 15Nadeau, Zayana N6 1:15.29

32.54 42.75

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V7 1:16.48

35.35 41.13

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H8 1:17.12

35.33 41.79

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G9 1:17.64

36.11 41.53

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J10 1:18.22

36.80 41.42

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R11 1:19.21

36.46 42.75

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N12 1:21.16

38.90 42.26

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W13 1:23.07

38.10 44.97

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M14 1:23.96

37.87 46.09

YNS-NE 16Halligan, Julia M15 1:24.48

37.32 47.16

SSA-NE 16Lim, Cecilia16 1:25.60

38.66 46.94

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L17 1:26.23

38.16 48.07

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M18 1:28.74

39.52 49.22

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia19 1:29.33

40.79 48.54

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E20 1:31.49

40.35 51.14

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V21 1:33.94

44.25 49.69

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Veilleux, Emma R1 2:09.13

28.73 32.12 34.4233.86

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F2 2:10.52

29.50 32.46 34.6233.94

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H3 2:22.32

31.85 36.66 36.9536.86

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N4 2:22.95

31.96 36.94 37.1836.87
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E5 2:24.92

32.19 36.39 38.9937.35

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly6 2:30.80

31.73 37.28 41.7940.00

SSA-NE 15Cardenas, Maxinne T7 2:31.63

33.13 38.09 40.1940.22

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C8 2:34.97

31.82 37.65 44.0241.48

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A9 2:37.65

33.32 38.78 41.7643.79

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E10 2:43.69

33.13 39.90 46.2044.46

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G11 2:43.92

35.16 41.51 42.8744.38

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H12 2:54.09

36.30 43.87 46.8647.06

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N13 2:56.46

38.33 45.72 43.9848.43

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E14 2:57.41

37.40 45.52 47.3547.14

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A15 3:03.61

38.75 46.08 49.4249.36

SSA-NE 14Schlosser, Izzy M16 3:12.49

41.54 48.46 51.2551.24

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E17 3:19.97

37.69 51.63 54.9455.71

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Veilleux, Emma R1 2:12.94

28.90 35.28 32.1436.62

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F2 2:17.79

29.32 34.77 31.7341.97

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H3 2:20.68

30.65 37.41 32.6439.98

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly4 2:22.97

30.57 36.30 32.3443.76

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A5 2:24.75

32.85 36.28 30.5145.11

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E6 2:25.08

32.52 37.86 33.3841.32

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N7 2:27.69

32.17 37.56 33.5844.38

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G8 2:30.34

33.62 38.23 33.2145.28

SSA-NE 18Watters, Morgan E9 2:30.87

32.77 41.20 30.7346.17

BAY-NE 16Baker, Kristen L10 2:31.05

34.03 37.08 36.6243.32

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N11 2:31.87

32.99 41.67 33.6743.54

SSA-NE 17Houghton, Abbey V12 2:31.93

34.31 37.55 36.0144.06

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C13 2:31.99

31.84 37.93 34.1548.07

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E14 2:40.58

37.03 43.07 35.7244.76

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E15 2:41.97

37.49 40.04 35.3749.07

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G16 2:42.26

37.88 39.90 34.2250.26

YNS-NE 16Halligan, Julia M17 2:43.37

38.04 41.41 37.4146.51

SSA-NE 17Tracey, Olivia H18 2:43.81

36.60 40.29 35.1151.81

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R19 2:45.16

38.24 40.75 35.8450.33

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N20 2:45.38

38.50 42.77 36.3947.72

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A21 2:47.63

38.81 44.35 36.4048.07

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L22 2:49.33

38.91 40.25 37.8552.32

YNS-NE 15Nadeau, Zayana N23 2:50.40

34.03 44.21 39.6652.50

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M24 2:51.30

38.71 42.90 37.8651.83

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E25 2:53.73

39.11 48.78 35.9449.90

YNS-NE 14Marini, Maddy M26 2:55.16

38.74 44.68 39.3352.41

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L27 2:55.32

40.22 44.04 37.0154.05

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia28 2:57.10

38.81 43.37 38.9455.98

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V29 3:12.46

44.89 49.95 41.8155.81

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Veilleux, Emma R1 4:43.94

28.84 33.39 38.1238.66

37.80 39.37 34.39 33.37

BYB-NE 17Patt, Kaitlin F2 4:50.23

29.19 33.47 36.4536.70

43.68 43.69 33.98 33.07

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R3 4:57.24

32.19 36.52 38.5238.57

42.52 42.78 33.93 32.21

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H4 4:57.25

31.74 37.20 37.7938.50

42.10 42.40 34.71 32.81

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N5 5:07.54

31.66 37.32 40.2439.50

44.29 44.79 35.43 34.31

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly6 5:11.07

32.20 38.96 39.4440.78

44.70 44.63 35.17 35.19

SSA-NE 16Kasabian, Kellie E7 5:12.32

32.81 39.40 40.9241.49

42.56 44.31 36.72 34.11

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A8 5:12.78

33.65 39.55 38.2940.09

48.71 48.38 33.01 31.10

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A9 5:14.82

32.46 41.04 41.1440.78

42.13 42.90 38.36 36.01

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G10 5:17.52

34.83 42.14 39.7540.43

46.36 45.40 34.74 33.87

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E11 5:20.53

32.85 39.62 41.0341.55

46.17 47.75 35.45 36.11

SSA-NE 13Carbone, Addi J12 5:30.24

36.53 45.66 39.5140.58

47.98 49.39 36.29 34.30

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C13 5:32.89

34.08 42.76 41.0743.26

50.41 50.36 36.41 34.54

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E14 5:45.73

36.04 42.98 43.7544.55

50.32 51.27 39.18 37.64

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E15 5:47.74

39.78 50.72 44.1744.50

46.45 47.82 37.69 36.61

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N16 5:49.56

35.94 48.56 45.0645.81

46.07 46.91 41.90 39.31

YNS-NE 13Osminkin, Agnes N17 5:59.94

40.38 50.24 45.0744.87

50.69 50.27 41.27 37.15

SSA-NE 16Lim, Cecilia18 6:11.74

38.23 48.86 45.3945.41

54.19 55.83 42.47 41.36

SSA-NE 14Mercier, Graciela E19 6:26.59

41.42 55.75 50.0551.04

53.54 54.41 41.55 38.83

 
Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 5:30.97

29.47 33.21 34.0534.13

33.60 33.48 33.80 33.80

33.24 32.19

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A2 5:40.18

29.68 33.25 35.3334.92

35.58 34.61 35.15 35.20

34.01 32.45

BYB-NE 12Lembo, Julia R3 5:40.89

30.02 34.23 34.3034.43

34.19 34.74 35.02 35.16

34.83 33.97

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N4 5:44.08

30.13 33.70 35.1434.67

35.24 35.23 34.92 35.43

34.99 34.63
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G5 5:47.81

30.51 33.93 35.2434.82

35.58 35.60 35.72 35.70

35.61 35.10

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C6 5:50.79

30.58 34.52 35.4835.27

35.80 35.67 36.79 36.03

35.67 34.98

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A7 5:53.72

30.14 34.46 35.7336.38

36.36 36.32 36.62 36.31

36.33 35.07

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D8 5:54.49

31.69 35.39 36.7236.38

36.66 36.56 36.41 35.85

35.63 33.20

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R9 6:01.79

32.45 35.54 36.7035.89

36.93 36.78 37.19 37.34

37.17 35.80

BYB-NE 11McGourty, Juliet H10 6:02.37

32.18 35.76 37.5938.00

36.74 37.43 37.43 37.54

37.11 32.59

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Laila S11 6:03.04

32.67 36.96 36.8037.33

36.30 36.89 37.38 37.10

36.64 34.97

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E12 6:18.81

31.92 35.65 38.3737.82

38.87 39.34 39.65 38.95

39.65 38.59

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J13 6:25.29

32.66 37.43 39.1938.90

40.12 40.18 39.76 39.55

38.86 38.64

SSYS-NE 15Pham, Haily N14 6:25.84

33.13 37.98 39.6138.71

40.42 40.50 41.36 40.62

38.76 34.75

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P15 6:35.86

34.56 37.08 40.1039.37

40.36 40.81 41.40 41.80

41.17 39.21

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A16 6:39.10

35.05 38.10 39.9639.89

40.78 41.72 41.15 41.76

40.16 40.53

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P17 7:00.45

35.95 40.66 42.9143.13

44.16 44.21 45.10 42.40

44.37 37.56

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly--- DQ

28.63 32.68 33.5633.86

34.36 34.13 33.77 34.03

34.37 36.27

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 1:01.93

29.24 32.62 42.10

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M2 1:10.64

34.51 36.06 0.07

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L3 1:26.13

46.91

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A4 1:27.22

40.15 47.07 15.20

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N5 1:27.32

39.29 47.90 17.77

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F6 1:28.55

40.58 47.82 16.93

YNS-NE  9Klag, Quentin or Q W7 1:31.66

42.43

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady8 1:32.09

43.10 48.94 0.05

YNS-NE  9Seymour, Taylor J9 1:39.47

46.40 53.07

YNS-NE  7Klag, Lee G10 1:45.38

49.24 56.14

YNS-NE  9Foley, Harry J11 1:56.28

54.94 1:01.34

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A12 2:20.20

1:05.70 1:14.50

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 2:34.65

34.35 41.48 36.6642.16

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 32.09

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A2 38.77

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M3 40.89

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N4 46.48

YNS-NE  9Klag, Quentin or Q W5 49.08

YNS-NE  7Klag, Lee G6 55.00

YNS-NE  9Seymour, Taylor J7 55.34

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L8 57.97

YNS-NE  9Foley, Harry J9 1:01.05

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:16.50

37.01 39.49

YNS-NE  9Foley, Harry J2 2:10.80

1:02.45 1:08.35

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L3 2:10.93

1:01.91 1:09.02

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 45.40

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F2 59.61

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A3 1:24.66

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:38.63

47.54 51.09

SSYS-NE  8Ruan, Grady2 1:58.61

56.09 1:02.52

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 31.46

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F2 45.92

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A3 46.21

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:21.67

38.07 43.60

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 1:25.21

39.25 45.96

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F2 1:45.57

49.58 55.99

YNS-NE  9Seymour, Taylor J3 1:57.62

56.38 1:01.24

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A--- DQ

43.08 55.30

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N--- DQ

44.82 54.58

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin1 2:35.67

33.25 39.87 34.3248.23

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R2 2:56.42

40.15 44.30 37.7154.26

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N1 27.07

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K2 27.69

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C3 27.86

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N4 28.48

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D*5 28.98

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J*5 28.98

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian7 29.01

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E8 29.03

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J9 30.59
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L10 31.86

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M11 32.58

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L12 33.00

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew13 34.11

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E14 37.65

SSA-NE 11Lim, Jaden15 49.78

SSA-NE 12Wienands, Benjamin J16 50.25

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K1 58.62

28.36 30.26

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C2 1:00.02

28.98 31.04

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N3 1:01.39

30.24 31.15

BAY-NE 11Davies, Alfie M4 1:01.67

29.71 31.96

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D5 1:02.68

30.13 32.55

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian6 1:04.22

31.02 33.20

YNS-NE 11Linehan, Luke R7 1:06.19

30.70 35.49

BAY-NE 12Falaguerra, Roc H8 1:06.46

31.47 34.99

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L9 1:10.78

34.21 36.57

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J10 1:11.41

32.19 39.22

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M11 1:13.53

34.90 38.63

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew12 1:17.96

36.82 41.14

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J13 1:18.75

37.75 41.00

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E14 1:22.71

37.53 45.18

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K1 2:09.41

29.85 32.89 33.3433.33

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N2 2:12.66

31.74 33.84 33.4433.64

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J3 2:21.16

32.01 37.06 35.9736.12

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam4 2:32.89

35.01 39.46 39.0239.40

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L5 2:41.46

37.47 42.69 39.0442.26

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M6 2:48.55

36.34 44.57 43.2044.44

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J7 2:56.17

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K1 33.37

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N2 33.43

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D3 34.11

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J4 34.54

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C5 34.86

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian6 34.90

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L7 38.58

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J8 38.76

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J9 39.19

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M10 41.15

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew11 47.60

SSA-NE 12Wienands, Benjamin J12 50.23

SSA-NE 11Lim, Jaden13 1:08.60

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E1 1:06.86

32.93 33.93

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K2 1:09.58

34.36 35.22

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam3 1:19.29

38.94 40.35

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J4 1:21.35

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J5 1:21.56

40.24 41.32

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M6 1:26.54

42.32 44.22

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L7 1:27.02

41.92 45.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C1 33.89

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian2 34.89

BAY-NE 12Falaguerra, Roc H3 36.48

BAY-NE 11Davies, Alfie M4 39.02

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K5 39.13

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew6 43.28

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J7 43.34

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L8 44.26

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M9 44.46

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E10 45.31

YNS-NE 11Linehan, Luke R11 46.42

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C1 1:12.38

34.24 38.14

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:20.53

38.48 42.05

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K3 1:22.96

39.87 43.09

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew4 1:33.65

44.28 49.37

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam5 1:34.83

44.20 50.63

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J6 1:37.44

45.34 52.10

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M7 1:40.98

48.06 52.92

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L8 1:43.79

48.61 55.18

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E9 1:46.13

47.36 58.77

SSA-NE 11Lim, Jaden--- DQ

1:14.21

SSA-NE 12Wienands, Benjamin J--- DQ

1:03.28 1:12.14

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K1 28.75

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian2 30.12

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J3 31.37

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N4 32.04

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D5 32.14

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N6 33.29

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L7 33.79

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M8 36.39

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J9 39.36

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L10 39.58

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew11 41.43

SSA-NE 11Lim, Jaden--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K1 1:06.10

31.39 34.71

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:10.40

33.00 37.40

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N3 1:13.76

34.72 39.04

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C4 1:14.14

34.55 39.59

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D5 1:15.10

34.27 40.83

BAY-NE 12Falaguerra, Roc H6 1:15.83

35.65 40.18

BAY-NE 11Davies, Alfie M7 1:17.52

35.95 41.57

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M8 1:24.89

38.22 46.67

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L9 1:32.16

43.54 48.62

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew10 1:33.27

44.92 48.35

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:27.49

33.45 37.87 32.0844.09



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:28 PM  1/17/2022  Page 9

2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Tucker K2 2:28.14

32.46 39.54 31.4044.74

YNS-NE 12MacDonald, Declan N3 2:37.57

34.40 40.99 33.7948.39

BAY-NE 11Davies, Alfie M4 2:41.30

36.77 43.29 32.6148.63

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D5 2:41.71

35.69 40.02 34.0851.92

SSA-NE 12Lewis, Conor J6 2:51.90

39.77 45.32 36.6850.13

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam7 2:54.65

40.80 44.12 37.9751.76

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L8 2:56.90

41.77 43.08 38.1453.91

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L9 2:58.66

37.27 46.91 37.6456.84

SSA-NE 11Cardenas, Matthew10 3:13.61

44.85 54.38 44.1250.26

SSA-NE 11Lewis, Ben M--- DQ

39.04 47.90 38.0256.73

GFA-NE 12Xu, Brian--- DQ

32.44 41.65 38.3445.29

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Jauregui, Lucas A1 22.44

BYB-NE 18Ford, Nathan G2 23.97

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W3 24.31

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex4 24.67

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K5 24.83

SSA-NE 17Depalo, Thomas E6 24.90

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G7 25.04

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J8 25.25

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A9 25.37

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H10 26.08

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu11 26.29

BAY-NE 13Kuo, Justin H12 27.14

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey13 27.41

SSYS-NE 16Greally, Luke P14 27.57

BAY-NE 13Choi-Schattle, Ben N15 27.92

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W16 27.96

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G17 28.08

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex1 52.14

25.12 27.02

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J2 53.60

25.90 27.70

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G3 53.65

25.58 28.07

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K4 53.80

25.43 28.37

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu5 55.70

26.57 29.13

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A6 55.77

26.11 29.66

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O7 57.22

27.60 29.62

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B8 58.36

27.62 30.74

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W9 59.03

28.50 30.53

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H10 1:03.13

30.16 32.97

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G11 1:03.32

30.19 33.13

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey12 1:06.15

30.48 35.67

YNS-NE 13Carbone, Myles13 1:12.66

34.35 38.31

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W1 1:53.74

26.00 28.86 29.4929.39

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J2 1:56.34

26.86 29.41 29.4130.66

BYB-NE 18Ford, Nathan G3 2:02.85

27.68 30.89 32.4831.80

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W4 2:03.97

28.83 32.04 31.1631.94

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G5 2:04.24

27.79 30.42 33.1832.85

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu6 2:04.53

27.97 30.73 33.0332.80

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A7 2:04.83

29.44 31.40 30.9033.09

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O8 2:08.27

28.12 32.10 34.3133.74

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H9 2:18.51

33.12 35.19 34.8335.37

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G10 2:20.47

31.95 35.48 36.0237.02

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey11 2:28.31

32.34 37.72 38.2040.05

YNS-NE 13Cayco, Joshua D12 2:45.98

35.67 42.22 43.5344.56

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 17Jauregui, Lucas A1 54.66

26.22 28.44

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W2 59.42

29.18 30.24

SSA-NE 17Depalo, Thomas E3 59.83

29.37 30.46

BYB-NE 18Ford, Nathan G4 59.97

29.48 30.49

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G5 1:06.92

32.40 34.52

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O6 1:07.61

33.47 34.14

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A7 1:08.63

34.13 34.50

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W8 1:09.29

33.69 35.60

SSYS-NE 16Greally, Luke P9 1:11.79

35.18 36.61

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H10 1:12.17

36.34 35.83

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G11 1:16.72

37.49 39.23

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu12 1:17.65

37.99 39.66

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey13 1:19.82

39.09 40.73

YNS-NE 13Cayco, Joshua D14 1:20.33

39.61 40.72

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:05.31

29.86 31.76 31.1232.57

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex2 2:05.81

29.25 31.49 32.3632.71

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A3 2:12.74

30.91 33.75 33.0835.00

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A4 2:14.08

32.23 34.30 33.0434.51

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J5 2:16.34

31.20 34.43 34.3536.36

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D6 2:16.70

31.75 34.37 35.0335.55

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K7 2:17.05

32.38 35.80 33.5035.37

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I8 2:17.69

32.87 34.87 34.6535.30

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S9 2:20.80

33.14 35.69 35.3536.62

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L10 2:21.70

33.32 36.33 34.9537.10

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O11 2:22.21

33.83 36.22 34.9037.26

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W12 2:22.50

34.01 36.73 35.2536.51

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B13 2:23.02

33.82 37.11 35.0637.03

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T14 2:23.64

34.64 36.70 35.2837.02

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J15 2:23.79

32.18 35.88 37.0038.73

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G16 2:26.02

35.32 37.03 35.9137.76

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G17 2:28.76

34.54 36.88 38.4238.92
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2022 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 1/15/2022 to 1/16/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0115YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back)

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A18 2:33.50

37.68 39.01 37.4239.39

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J19 2:35.54

38.60 39.88 37.7839.28

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu20 2:43.87

38.81 40.07 42.8842.11

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K1 1:06.42

31.13 35.29

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J2 1:15.57

35.59 39.98

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu3 1:15.76

35.59 40.17

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W4 1:18.27

36.60 41.67

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G5 1:19.42

38.42 41.00

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey6 1:21.38

39.28 42.10

YNS-NE 13Cayco, Joshua D7 1:28.99

42.07 46.92

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H8 1:29.25

42.50 46.75

YNS-NE 13Carbone, Myles9 1:35.43

45.77 49.66

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Depalo, Thomas E1 2:23.58

32.20 35.78 37.9237.68

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T2 2:24.47

33.10 36.51 37.0937.77

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex3 2:27.25

31.95 37.44 39.4138.45

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S4 2:29.84

34.30 38.15 38.6038.79

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I5 2:34.42

34.98 39.32 39.6840.44

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K6 2:35.29

33.39 38.28 42.0541.57

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J7 2:36.25

35.49 40.29 39.2041.27

BAY-NE 13Kuo, Justin H8 2:36.44

35.93 40.06 39.5340.92

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L9 2:36.57

35.73 40.15 39.6141.08

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J10 2:40.33

35.62 39.44 43.3141.96

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J11 2:42.11

36.58 42.83 40.3642.34

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A12 2:42.45

38.00 41.66 41.2241.57

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J13 2:43.02

38.35 42.10 40.7141.86

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G14 2:43.87

37.49 41.59 42.7742.02

SSYS-NE 16Greally, Luke P15 2:47.96

38.19 41.16 44.7843.83

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A16 2:49.75

39.70 42.94 43.3843.73

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H17 2:51.86

38.07 44.42 44.1245.25

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T18 2:53.19

39.05 44.58 44.7144.85

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O19 2:59.00

40.45 44.95 46.6746.93

BAY-NE 13Choi-Schattle, Ben N20 3:02.08

40.18 47.22 45.8748.81

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B21 3:02.62

40.79 47.63 45.8848.32

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D22 3:06.74

42.23 47.37 47.6849.46

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu1 1:01.47

28.73 32.74

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J2 1:01.73

28.90 32.83

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G3 1:01.74

28.30 33.44

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A4 1:06.30

31.16 35.14

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H5 1:07.76

31.79 35.97

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W6 1:11.60

32.79 38.81

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O7 1:12.71

32.75 39.96

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G8 1:15.14

35.86 39.28

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey9 1:18.36

35.44 42.92

YNS-NE 13Cayco, Joshua D10 1:25.41

37.27 48.14

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:01.27

26.70 30.24 32.8331.50

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A2 2:07.34

28.70 32.46 32.7933.39

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T3 2:09.31

29.48 33.22 33.5533.06

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J4 2:11.09

29.21 32.50 34.7834.60

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N5 2:13.41

28.43 33.00 37.2434.74

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A6 2:13.85

30.36 34.23 34.7934.47

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L7 2:15.27

29.93 34.13 35.8435.37

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S8 2:15.49

30.09 35.35 34.4935.56

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I9 2:16.19

30.85 34.61 35.2535.48

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J10 2:23.61

31.29 36.26 37.2238.84

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G11 2:23.80

31.89 36.36 38.4837.07

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B12 2:24.55

31.60 37.20 37.4638.29

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A13 2:27.26

32.32 36.49 40.3138.14

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H14 2:29.69

33.82 37.92 39.0138.94

SSA-NE 16Dey, Jushnu15 2:33.41

30.80 34.69 49.3338.59

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D16 2:33.81

33.64 39.20 39.1641.81

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T17 2:37.61

34.74 39.80 40.9742.10

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W18 2:38.34

34.05 39.81 41.7742.71

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J19 2:38.80

33.46 38.44 44.6142.29

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J20 2:43.86

31.47 39.14 48.0045.25

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:04.08

26.19 31.69 28.8737.33

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex2 2:06.17

26.02 31.54 30.0038.61

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T3 2:08.73

28.49 32.65 29.6237.97

SSA-NE 17Depalo, Thomas E4 2:10.04

27.25 34.40 31.6236.77

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W5 2:10.09

29.35 32.36 30.1338.25

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A6 2:14.07

29.06 34.15 30.6540.21

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S7 2:15.05

29.04 36.30 30.3239.39

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I8 2:15.14

29.90 34.85 31.4038.99

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J9 2:16.26

29.42 35.16 30.1141.57

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A10 2:16.58

29.48 34.40 29.9342.77

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L11 2:18.01

30.21 36.11 30.5741.12

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N12 2:18.50

26.70 34.28 31.5745.95
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Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE 14Gomes, Ryan K13 2:20.49

31.38 35.82 32.9240.37

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G14 2:21.39

30.72 38.66 30.2541.76

SSA-NE 16Bigelow, Colby G15 2:22.10

29.57 37.09 31.4244.02

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J16 2:22.61

31.49 34.14 32.0544.93

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B17 2:26.96

29.51 37.10 31.6848.67

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J18 2:28.11

32.93 39.46 33.2842.44

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T19 2:28.50

32.70 36.73 33.3545.72

BAY-NE 13Kuo, Justin H20 2:29.63

32.78 41.07 33.5542.23

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D21 2:30.20

31.54 35.93 33.1449.59

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H22 2:38.38

33.58 38.68 35.3850.74

BAY-NE 13Choi-Schattle, Ben N23 2:39.05

34.48 43.67 34.5146.39

YNS-NE 13Cayco, Joshua D24 2:58.23

39.08 45.90 43.6649.59

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 4:26.74

27.28 31.84 34.9235.64

39.52 39.43 30.03 28.08

GFA-NE 15Xu, Alex2 4:40.58

29.69 33.53 34.6435.23

40.12 40.96 33.70 32.71

SSA-NE 14Hill, Keenan J3 4:41.38

29.58 33.85 36.6237.73

41.29 42.71 31.19 28.41

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S4 4:42.07

29.77 35.17 36.6137.15

41.58 40.25 32.03 29.51

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A5 4:43.09

28.89 33.58 35.7536.80

41.95 42.27 33.11 30.74

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I6 4:44.18

30.87 35.05 36.0336.82

40.19 40.77 32.77 31.68

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A7 4:49.85

30.31 34.80 38.1036.77

43.76 44.35 31.41 30.35

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L8 4:52.48

31.13 35.77 37.1638.58

42.54 42.17 32.11 33.02

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G9 4:57.92

31.19 35.94 39.4938.58

41.79 43.39 33.76 33.78

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J10 5:01.11

31.05 37.31 37.9237.93

43.82 45.51 34.20 33.37

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J11 5:09.96

32.65 41.02 38.6238.09

46.86 46.11 33.04 33.57

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T12 5:10.69

34.87 40.59 38.6839.18

45.03 44.86 34.66 32.82

SSA-NE 16Rosinski, Simon A13 5:13.39

33.04 38.69 40.9341.41

46.02 47.17 34.74 31.39

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Shea O14 5:13.42

34.01 1:20.96 47.0539.46

46.68 31.94

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J15 5:13.43

33.76 39.46 40.9542.41

44.79 43.37 34.69 34.00

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B16 5:16.25

31.33 37.90 37.7338.93

50.34 51.26 34.41 34.35

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D17 5:20.33

33.55 38.08 38.9437.66

51.99 50.31 35.45 34.35

SSA-NE 13Byram, Ethan H18 5:24.98

33.78 38.38 39.6240.91

49.20 51.58 35.82 35.69

 
Boys 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 4:58.13

25.95 29.31 30.0130.28

30.39 30.73 30.67 31.13

30.63 29.03

YNS-NE 15Church, Matthew S2 5:12.38

27.37 30.44 31.8031.71

31.51 32.84 30.93 32.58

32.41 30.79

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L3 5:17.90

27.46 31.12 31.8531.65

32.01 32.33 32.85 32.83

33.18 32.62

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A4 5:20.47

27.87 31.44 32.4332.21

32.88 32.98 33.38 33.31

32.54 31.43

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gregory I5 5:24.69

28.89 31.81 33.4232.77

33.73 34.10 33.68 33.13

31.89 31.27

YNS-NE 15Podstrelov, Gary A6 5:25.69

28.51 31.16 33.2232.45

33.95 33.91 34.01 33.33

33.45 31.70

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J7 5:30.14

28.21 31.40 32.9132.58

33.78 34.17 34.33 33.78

34.45 34.53

BYB-NE 13Falk, Cole B8 5:34.38

29.35 33.03 33.9833.51

34.01 33.95 33.87 34.91

34.41 33.36

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G9 5:38.21

30.77 33.34 34.0833.64

34.33 34.58 34.92 34.55

34.41 33.59

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E10 5:40.63

31.49 34.82 35.0335.05

34.88 34.16 34.49 34.40

34.17 32.14

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J11 5:40.92

28.65 31.61 34.8033.87

35.77 37.88 35.50 34.69

35.49 32.66

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T12 5:46.92

30.66 34.69 35.3035.38

35.41 35.26 35.21 35.45

35.40 34.16

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D13 5:49.99

30.54 33.94 35.6535.14

36.11 36.08 36.10 35.84

35.84 34.75

YNS-NE 15Conway, Colin J14 6:09.02

32.00 36.75 37.2737.14

37.17 37.14 38.16 38.34

37.91 37.14

BYB-NE 13Ford, Danny G15 6:18.52

32.55 36.70 38.5037.46

38.65 39.20 39.43 39.92

38.26 37.85

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam16 6:43.00

36.76 40.15 42.1742.53

41.08 40.83 41.32 40.62

40.24 37.30

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D17 9:33.31

43.48 53.50 59.5956.86

1:03.48 58.28 1:03.02 59.51

58.76 56.83

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. YMCA of the North Shore Sharks 3675.5

2. Seacoast Swimming Association 2160

3. Boston YMCA Bluefins 737

4. South Shore YMCA Strypers 676.5

5. Grenfin Aquatics 537

6. Bayside Branch YMCA 245

7. YMCA of Greater Nashua Storm 138

8. UnAttached - Ssys 100
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Results
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. YMCA of the North Shore Sharks 1949

2. Seacoast Swimming Association 1068

3. Boston YMCA Bluefins 611

4. Grenfin Aquatics 322

5. South Shore YMCA Strypers 314

6. UnAttached - Ssys 100

7. Bayside Branch YMCA 90

8. YMCA of Greater Nashua Storm 80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. YMCA of the North Shore Sharks 1726.5

2. Seacoast Swimming Association 1092

3. South Shore YMCA Strypers 362.5

4. Grenfin Aquatics 215

5. Bayside Branch YMCA 155

6. Boston YMCA Bluefins 126

7. YMCA of Greater Nashua Storm 58


